The Subject Property is held

under the Government Lease

of Inland Lot No. 80 for a

term of 999 years from 26

June 1843. The Lots are

subject to a total Government

rent of HK$118.32 per

annum.

The Subject

Property is

subject to an

intra-group

licence

agreement.

HK$48,000,000

(Hong Kong

Dollars Forty

Eight Millions

Only)

Notes:

1. Silver Fortune Plaza (‘‘Subject Development’’) occupies a large almost-rectangular shaped site on the

eastern side of Wellington Street, with return frontage onto Wyndham Street, bordering South China

Building to the east, neighbouring Yip Fung Building to the north, directly opposite to Duke Wellington